

ITEM NO.MM-A

COURT NO.7

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. _____ /2010 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15142/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 28/11/2008 in WP(C) No. 4407/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

DELHI JAL BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATPAL GROVER

Respondent(s)

(For Directions)

I.A.No. _____/2010	in	SLP(C)	No.	15355/2009,
I.A.No. _____/2010	in	SLP(C)	No.	25672/2009
I.A.No. _____/2010	in	SLP(C)	No.	22676/2009
I.A.No. _____/2010	in	SLP(C)	No.	15334/2009
I.A.No. _____/2010	in	SLP(C)	No.	25671/2009
I.A.No. _____/2010	in	SLP(C)	No.	25660/2009
I.A.No. _____/2010	in	SLP(C)	No.	21400/2009
I.A.No. _____/2010	in	SLP(C)	No.	15357/2009
I.A.No. _____/2010	in	SLP(C)	No.	15311/2009
I.A.No. _____/2010	in	SLP(C)	No.	25686/2009
I.A.No. _____/2010	in	SLP(C)	No.	22679/2009
I.A.No. _____/2010	in	SLP(C)	No.	21406/2009
I.A.No. _____/2010	in	SLP(C)	No.	15144/2009
I.A.No. _____/2010	in	SLP(C)	No.	25658/2009
I.A.No. _____/2010	in	SLP(C)	No.	25681/2009
I.A.No. _____/2010	in	SLP(C)	No.	21402/2009
I.A.No. _____/2010	in	SLP(C)	No.	21407/2009
I.A.No. _____/2010	in	SLP(C)	No.	21408/2009
I.A.No. _____/2010	in	SLP(C)	No.	25676/2009
I.A.No. _____/2010	in	SLP(C)	No.	15342/2009
I.A.No. _____/2010	in	SLP(C)	No.	17448/2009
I.A.No. _____/2010	in	SLP(C)	No.	22672/2009
I.A.No. _____/2010	in	SLP(C)	No.	29518/2009
I.A.No. _____/2010	in	SLP(C)	No.	15345/2009
I.A.No. _____/2010	in	SLP(C)	No.	25681/2009
I.A.No. _____/2010	in	SLP(C)	No.	31530/2009
I.A.No. _____/2010	in	SLP(C)	No.	15341/2009

(For directions)

Date: 15/03/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

2

SLP(C) No. 15142/2009 etc.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these applications on Monday, the 22nd March, 2010

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master